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F.25334/Cossipore/Holiday/2020/ S_") Dt. 19.12.2020

OFFICE ORDER

In compliance with the decision in the staff meeting of Holiday Committee held on 19/12/2020 the
Vidyalaya will observe the following 05(five) Restricted Holidays for the calendar year 2021 and list of
compulsory Holiday as per KVS(Ro) Kolkata office order No. F. 25044/R0/20520-21/KVS(Kol) dated
10.12.2020.
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01. Republic Day 26/01/2021 Tuesday (Compulsory)
~ 02. Sri Panchami 16/02/2021 Tuesday do
% 03. Holi /Dolyatra 29/03/2021 Monday do
04. Good Friday 02/04/2021 Friday do
05. Mahabir Jayanti 25/04/2021 Sunday do
06. Id-Ul-Fitr 14/05/2021 Friday do
07. Buddha Purnima 26/05/2021 Wednesday do
08. 1d-Uz-Zuha 21/07/2021 Wednesday do
09. Independence Day 15/08/2021 Sunday do
10. Muharram 19/08/2021 Thursday do
_ 11. Janmastami 30/08/2021 Monday  (Restricted)
12. Ganesh Chaturthi 10/09/2021 Friday do .
13. Mahatma Gandhi birthday 02/10/2021 Saturday (Compulsory)
14. Maha Navami 14/10/2021 Thursday do
15. Dussehara 15/10/2021 Friday ~ do
16. Miladi-un-Nabi 19/10/2021 Tuesday do
17. Diwali 04/11/2021 Tuesday do
18. Govardhan Puja 05/11/2021 Friday (Restricted)
19. Bhai — Duj 06/11/2021 Saturday do
20. Chhat Puja 10/11/2021 Wednesday do
21. Gurunanak’s birthday 19/11/2021 Friday (Compulsory)
22. Christmas day 25/12/2021 Thursday do
# 23. Annual Day celebration will be decided later on
“  24. Annual Sport’s day do
Committee Member:
1) Mr.CK Khan, PGT, Commerce Cl—d—1
2) Mr ARay, TGT, WET . (g s\vX""
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